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Team Demo:  
 

6-99 All Ranks 

 Gold: Cincinnati Taekwondo Center 

 

 

Flying Side Kick:  
 

6-7 Male Beginners 

 Gold: Tyler Wilson Rick Moore’s Academy 

 

8-9 Male Beginners 

 Gold: Brendan Razidlo  OMAC - Hilliard 

 

8-10 Male Advanced 

 Gold: Alex O'Driscoll  Cincinnati Taekwondo Center 

 Silver: Anirudh Kondapaneni OMAC - Dublin 

 Bronze: Elijah Trautner  OMAC – Worthington 

 

15-17 Male Advanced 

 Gold: Mahmood Algahim  World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 Silver: Ron M. Bailey Kim’s World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 

 

Weapons Sparring:  
 

15-17 All Ranks 

 Gold: Alex Rhinehart OMAC - Main 

 

18-32 All Ranks 

 Gold: Shon Wolf Wolfpack Martial Arts 

 

 

Sport Poomsae:  
 

6-7 Male Advanced 

 Gold: Dominick Falcioni World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 Silver: Aiden Ryu  World Champion Taekwondo Academy 
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6-7 Female Beginners 

 Gold: Sarah Davis  OMAC – Hilliard 

 Silver: Hannah T. Kim Kim’s World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 

6-7 Female Advanced 

 Gold: Dana Prem Kim’s World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 Silver: Bianca Gehring World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 

8-9 Male Advanced 

 Gold: Philip T. Kim  Kim’s World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 

8-9 Coed Beginners 

 Gold: Olivia Irvin World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 Silver: Pennelope Peppard Kim’s World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 Bronze: Brendan Razidlo  OMAC - Hilliard 

 

10-11 Male Beginners 

 Gold: Joshua Smith Master James Parrish 

 

10-11 Coed Advanced 

 Gold: Nicholas Hoffer  Volkenburg Taekwondo & Fitness Center 

 Silver: Cameron Zoloty World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 Bronze: Izabella Trautner OMAC - Worthington 

 

10-11 Male Black Belt 

 Gold: Donovan Kincaid  World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 Silver: Anirudh Kondapaneni  OMAC - Dublin 

 Bronze: Kyle Gordon World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 

12-14 Male Intermediate 

 Gold: Alex Russo  World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 

12-14 Male Advanced 

 Gold: Paul Hoffer  Volkenburg Taekwondo & Fitness Center 

 

15-17 Male Advanced 

 Gold: Mahmood Algahim World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

  

15-17 Female Black Belt 

 Gold: Angelica Corrado  World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 Silver: Cheyenne Watkins  Volkenburg Taekwondo & Fitness Center 
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18-32 Male Black Belt 

 Gold: Chase Layman Baker’s Taekwondo Center 

 

33-50 Female Intermediate 

 Gold: Angela Razidlo OMAC - Hilliard 

 

 

Open Poomsae:  
 

6-7 Co-ed Beginners 

 Gold: Lorraine Razidlo  OMAC - Hilliard 

 Silver: Tyler Wilson  Rick Moore’s Academy 

 

7-9 Female Intermediate 

 Gold: Matilda Gross-Hutton Cincinnati Taekwondo Center 

 Silver: Skylar Stimson  Cincinnati Taekwondo Center 

 Bronze: Addyson Myers Wolfpack Martial Arts 

 

8-10 Male Intermediate 

 Gold: Patrick Tervo Dublin Elite Martial Arts 

 Silver: Alex O'Driscoll  Cincinnati Taekwondo Center 

 Bronze: Nick Price Barboursville Taekwondo Center 

 

8-9 Male Advanced 

 Gold: Shaishav Pathak  World Champion Taekwondo Academy  

 

10-11 Male Beginners 

 Gold: Joshua Smith  Master James Parrish 

 

10-11 Male Advanced 

 Gold: Zachary Tucker Cincinnati Taekwondo Center 

 Silver: Owen Dorlac  Cincinnati Taekwondo Center 

 Bronze: Kaden Gordon World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 

12-14 Co-ed Black Belt 

 Gold: Jenna Bechtel  OMAC - Hilliard 

 Silver: Cassie Davis  OMAC - Hilliard 

 Bronze: Sarah Johnson  Barboursville Taekwondo Center 
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15-17 Female Advanced 

 Gold: Bella Dell'Aira Cincinnati Taekwondo Center 

 

15-17 Female Black Belt 

 Gold: Evelyn Masturzo World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 

18-32 Male Black Belt 

 Gold: Chase Layman  Baker’s Taekwondo Center 

 Silver: Eissam Farraj OMAC - Main 

 

33-50 Female Intermediate 

 Gold: Angela Razidlo  OMAC - Hilliard 

 

33-50 Co-ed Black Belt 

 Gold: Richard Davis  OMAC - Hilliard 

 Silver: Laura Hay  OMAC - Hilliard 

 

 

Weapons Poomsae:  
 

9-11 All Ranks 

 Gold: Tyler Houghton  World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 Silver: Alex O'Driscoll  Cincinnati Taekwondo Center 

 

13 -16 All Ranks 

 Gold: William Merusi  Cincinnati Taekwondo Center 

 Silver: Cheyenne Watkins  Volkenburg Taekwondo & Fitness Center 

 

 

Breaking:  
 

6-7 Co-ed Beginners 

 Gold: Hannah T. Kim Kim’s World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 Silver: Sarah Davis OMAC – Hilliard 

 Bronze: James Lee Partlow Master Tran’s Martial Arts Academy 

 

7-8 Female Intermediate 

 Gold: Pennelope Peppard Kim’s World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 Silver: Matilda Gross-Hutton Cincinnati Taekwondo Center 

 Bronze: Addyson Myers Wolfpack Martial Arts 

  



 2014 Buckeye Classic 

  Results  

  
7-8 Co-ed Advanced 

 Gold: Nico McNeish OMAC – Hilliard 

 Silver: Bianca Gehring World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 Bronze: Elijah Trautner OMAC – Worthington 

 

8-9 Male Beginners 

 Gold: Alex O'Driscoll Cincinnati Taekwondo Center 

 Silver: Brendan Razidlo OMAC - Hilliard 

 Bronze: Henry Stimson Cincinnati Taekwondo Center 

 

10-11 Male Advanced 

 Gold: Nicholas Hoffer  Volkenburg Taekwondo & Fitness Center 

 Silver: Kaden Gordon World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 Bronze: Cole Perry Master Tran's Martial Arts Academy 

 

12-13 CoedAdvanced 

 Gold: Jenna Bechtel OMAC - Hilliard 

 Silver: William Merusi Cincinnati Taekwondo Center 

 Bronze: Paul Hoffer Volkenburg Taekwondo & Fitness Center 

 

14-17 Co-ed Advanced 

 Gold: Mahmood Algahim World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 Silver: Allie Cheng Cincinnati Taekwondo Center 

 Bronze: Cheyenne Watkins Volkenburg Taekwondo & Fitness Center 

 

32-50 Co-ed Intermediate 

 Gold: Michael Jillisky OMAC - Worthington 

 Silver: Angela Razidlo OMAC - Hilliard 

 

 

 

Sparring:  
 

5-7 Co-ed Beginners – Light 

 Gold: Addyson Myers Wolfpack Martial Arts 

 Silver: Austin Soppe Meng’s Martial Arts 

 

5-7 Co-ed Beginners – Heavy 

 Gold: Tyler Wilson  Rick Moore’s Academy 

 Silver: Jada Katona  Meng’s Martial Arts 
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6-7 Co-ed Advanced 

 Gold: Bianca Gehring World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 Silver: Dominick Falcioni World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 Bronze: Aiden Ryu  World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 

6-7 Female Beginners 

 Gold: Ava Moore Meng’s Martial Arts 

 Silver: Sarah Davis OMAC – Hilliard 

 Bronze: Lorraine Razidlo  OMAC - Hilliard 

 

8-9 Male Beginner 

 Gold: Jordan Katona Meng’s Martial Arts 

 Silver: Ryan Novotny Hess’ Martial Arts 

 Bronze: Brendan Razidlo  OMAC - Hilliard 

 

8-9 Male Advanced 

 Gold: Philip T. Kim  Kim’s World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 Silver: Elijah Trautner OMAC – Worthington 

 Bronze: Jacob Schilling  Barboursville Taekwondo Center 

 

8-9 Female Intermediate 

 Gold: Olivia Irvin  World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 Silver: Matilda Gross-Hutton Cincinnati Taekwondo Center 

 Bronze: Pennelope Peppard Kim’s World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 

9-10 Male Intermediate 

 Gold: Spencer Meng  Meng’s Martial Arts 

 Silver: Derikson Meng  Meng’s Martial Arts 

 Bronze: Nick Price  Barboursville Taekwondo Center 

 

10-11 Male Adavnced 

 Gold: Nicholas Hoffer  Volkenburg Taekwondo & Fitness Center 

 Silver: Jaylon Halfhill  Barboursville Taekwondo Center 

 Bronze: Cameron Zoloty  World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

  Lance Novotny  Hess’ Martial Arts 

 

9-11 Male Black Belts – Light 

 Gold: Kyle Gordon World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 Silver: Philip Davis  World Champion Taekwondo Academy  

 Bronze: Donovan Kincaid  World Champion Taekwondo Academy 
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9-11 Male Black Belts – Heavy 

 Gold: Tyler Houghton  World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 Silver: Ethan McNichols  Master Tran’s Martial Arts Academy  

 Bronze: Anirudh Kondapaneni  OMAC - Dublin 

 

10-11 Female Advanced 

 Gold: Izabella Trautner  OMAC - Worthington 

 Silver: Brenna Jenkins  Hess’ Martial Arts 

 

11-12 Male Beginners 

 Gold: Ryan Soppe Meng’s Martial Arts 

 Silver: Cooper Schenk  Meng’s Martial Arts 

 

12-14 Male Intermediate 

 Gold: Jude Gribben 

 Silver: Alex Russo  World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 

12-14 Male Advanced 

 Gold: Stanton Gibson  Barboursville Taekwondo Center  

 Silver: Paul Hoffer  Volkenburg Taekwondo & Fitness Center 

 Bronze: Jarrod Hay OMAC - Hilliard 

 

12-14 Female Beginners 

 Gold: Payton Schenk Meng’s Martial Arts 

  

12-14 Female Intermediate 

 Gold: Avery Miller  Meng’s Martial Arts  

 Silver: Ashta Singh  Dublin Elite Martial Arts 

 

12-14 Female Black Belts 

 Gold: Cassie Davis  OMAC - Hilliard 

 Silver: Sarah Johnson  Barboursville Taekwondo Center 

 

15-17 Male Advanced 

 Gold: Mahmood Algahim  World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

  

15-17 Male Black Belt 

 Gold: Vincent Meng  Meng’s Martial Arts 

 Silver: Ron M. Bailey Kim’s World Champion Taekwondo Academy 
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15-18 Female Black Belt - Light 

 Gold: Angelica Corrado  World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 Silver: Cheyenne Watkins  Volkenburg Taekwondo & Fitness Center 

 

15-18 Female Black Belt - Heavy 

 Gold: Evelyn Masturzo  World Champion Taekwondo Academy 

 Silver: Miranda Kolker OMAC - Hilliard 

 

18-32 Male Black Belt 

 Gold: Vincent Meng  Meng’s Martial Arts 

 Silver: Eissam Farraj  OMAC - Main 

 Bronze: Chase Layman  Baker’s Taekwondo Center 

 

33-50 Male Intermediate 

 Gold: Dave Hunt  Kim’s World Champion Taekwondo Academy  

 

33-50 Female Intermediate 

 Gold: Angela Razidlo  OMAC - Hilliard 


